
Qatar University Academic Calendar 2016/2017 

 
Start of academic semester for administrators (Fall 

2016) 
Sunday 21 August 2016 

Start of academic semester for faculty members (Fall 

2016) 
Sunday 28 August 2016 

Start of Eid Al-Adha Holiday Sunday 11 September 2016 

End of Eid Al-Adha Holiday Thursday 15 September 2016 

First day of classes (Fall 2016) Sunday 18 September 2016 

National Day Holiday Sunday 18 December 2016 

Last day of classes (Fall 2016) Thursday 29 December 2016 

First day of classes (Winter 2017) Sunday 15 January 2017 

Start of Mid-Academic Year Break Sunday 22 January 2017 

End of Mid-Academic Year Break Thursday 2 February 2017 

Start of academic semester for faculty members 

(Spring 2017) 

Sunday 5 February 2017 

Last day of classes (Winter 2017) Thursday 9 February 2017 

First day of classes (Spring 2017) Sunday 12 February 2017 

National Sport Day Holiday Tuesday 14 February 2017 

Start of Mid-Spring Vacation Sunday 9 April 2017 

End of Mid-Spring Vacation Thursday 13 April 2017 

Last day of classes (Spring 2017) Thursday 1 June 2017 

Start of Eid Al-Fitr Holiday Sunday 25 June 2017 

End of Eid Al-Fitr Holiday Thursday 29 June 2017 

Start of Summer Vacation for faculty members and 

administrators  

Sunday 2 July 2017 

First day of classes (Summer 1 and Summer 2) Sunday 2 July 2017 

Last day of classes (Summer 1) Thursday 27 July 2017 

First day of classes (Summer 3) Sunday 30 July 2017 

Last day of classes (Summer 2) Thursday 10 August 2017 

End of Summer Vacation for administrators Thursday 24 August 2017 

Last day of classes (Summer 3) Thursday 24 August 2017 

End of Summer Vacation for faculty members Wednesday 30 August 2017 

 


